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SOUTHPARK VILLAGE
PRIESTHILL
SILVERBURN
POLLOCK
BELLAHOUSTON
GOVAN

THIS

SERVICE  ACCEPTS CONTACTLESS PAYMENT

NEW 
TIMETABLE

FROM 11th  

DECEMBER  
2017

Operated 
on behalf of

YOUR  
SERVICE TO



Southpark Village to Govan Bus Station via Silverburn 49 1

MONDAY TO FRIDAY  from 11th December 2017
Code SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT
Service No. 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49
Southpark Village, Leggaston Drive 07.04 08.04 09.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04
Priesthill Road 07.16 08.16 09.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16
Silverburn – – 09.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25
Pollock, Lyoncross Road 07.29 08.31 09.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.34 17.34 18.32
Bellahouston, Jura Street 07.40 08.43 09.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.45 16.46 17.46 18.42
Govan Bus Station 07.46 08.50 09.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.52 16.53 17.53 18.47

Codes
SPT Operated by McGill’s on behalf of SPT.

MONDAY TO FRIDAY  from 11th December 2017
Code SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT
Service No. 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49
Govan Bus Station 07.08 08.08 09.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08
Bellahouston, Jura Street 07.14 08.14 09.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.15 17.15 18.14
Pollock, Lyoncross Road 07.25 08.25 09.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.27 17.27 18.25
Silverburn – – 09.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.37 16.37 17.39 18.36
Priesthill Road 07.39 08.40 09.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.43 16.45 17.45 18.41
Southpark Village, Leggaston Drive 07.51 08.52 09.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.55 16.57 17.57 18.53

GET IN TOUCH enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk 08000 51 56 51 www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk

3	SPEED  
 Quicker boarding times

3	CONVENIENCE  
 No need to carry cash

3	EASE  
 It’s just ‘tap & go’

DOWNLOAD OUR 
M-TICKET APP FREE

       FROM

REGISTER FOR YOUR 
FREE GOSMART CARD AT  
www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk

SWITCH TO

M-TICKETS OR GOSMART CARD!

WE WILL NO LONGER ISSUE PAPER 4-WEEK TICKETS FROM JANUARY 2018

LOOK OUT FOR CONTACTLESS PAYMENTS - 
COMING SOON TO YOUR McGILL’S SERVICE
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SATURDAY from 16th December 2017
Code SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT
Service No. 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49
Southpark Village, Leggaston Drive 08.04 09.04 10.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04
Priesthill Road 08.16 09.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16
Silverburn – 09.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25
Pollock, Lyoncross Road 08.29 09.33 10.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33
Bellahouston, Jura Street 08.40 09.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44
Govan Bus Station 08.46 09.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50

Codes
SPT Operated by McGill’s on behalf of SPT.

SATURDAY from 16th December 2017
Code SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT SPT
Service No. 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49
Govan Bus Station 08.08 09.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08
Bellahouston, Jura Street 08.14 09.14 10.14 11.14 12.14 13.14 14.14 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14
Pollock, Lyoncross Road 08.25 09.25 10.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25
Silverburn – 09.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36
Priesthill Road 08.38 09.42 10.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42
Southpark Village, Leggaston Drive 08.50 09.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54

Southpark Village to Govan Bus Station via Silverburn 49

All of McGill’s fleet is wheelchair accessible but we cannot guarantee access for wheelchairs where there is an 
obvious deficiency in the bus stop infrastructure. We will do everything within our control to allow inclusive travel but 
must make our passengers aware that local authorities are responsible for raised kerbs and wheelchair-compliant bus 
stops.



GET IN TOUCH

TRAVEL INFORMATION

Printed on 100% recycled stock

Download our free m-ticket app from

enquiries@mcgillsbuses.co.uk

99 Earnhill Road, Greenock PA16 0EQ

08000 51 56 51
Monday-Friday 7am - 6pm 
Saturday 10am - 6pm 
Sunday closed

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk

@Buses_McGills

/McGillsBuses1

Timetable effective from December 2017.
Last printed December 2017.

Register for your free 
                     card at our website

www.mcgillsbuses.co.uk


